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Thai Airways International Overseas Contact 

Ms. Chantira Bhumiratana 

(Main contact) 

Mr. Manish Keswani 

Ms. Hetal Devani 

Mr. Sajid Ahmed Khan 

Ms. Shobha V Muralidharan 

Mr. Ram gopal Krishnamurthy 

Mr. Sathish Kumar 

Mr. Weerawat Swasdibutra 

Ms. lntan Jayantari 

Mr. Shon Ng 

Ms. Low Wen Yen 

Ms. Malu Oclarence Duenas 

Ms. Pauline Leong 

Ms. Marlene Fernando 

Mr. Matthew Nickelson 

Ms. Debra Matthews 

Mr. Nigel Taylor 

chantira.b@thaiairways.com/ 

mice@thaiairways.com 

manish.k@thaiairways.co.in 

bomsw1@thaiairways.co.in 

sajid.k@thaiairways.co.in 

shobha.m@thaiairways.co.in 

ramgopal.k@thaiairways.co.in 

reservations.maa@thaiairways.co.in 

jktaatg@thaiairways.co.id 

dpsswtg@thaiairways.co.id 

shon@thaiairways.com.sg 

kulswtg@thaiairways.com.my 

mnlsd@thaiairways.com.ph 

pauline.leong@thaiairways.com.au 

marlene.fernando@thaiairways.com.au 

matthew.nickelson@thaiairways.com.au 

debra.matthews@thaiairways.com.au 

nigelt@thaiairways.co.nz 
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China Offices 

Beijing 

Shanghai 

Guangzhou 

Chengdu 

Xiamen 

Kunming 

Hong Kong Office 

Hong Kong 

Taiwan Office 

Taipei 

Japan Offices 

Tokyo 

Osaka 

Nagoya 

Fukuoka 

Vietnam Office 

Ho Chi Minh City 
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Vientiane

Cambodia Office

Phnom Penh

Myanmar Office

Yangon
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Thai Airways International Overseas Contact 

Ms. Lulu Men Luyan 

Ms. Joy Huang 

Ms. Gu Jianhua 

Mrs. Lily Xiong 

Mr. Cheng Yi Huang 

Ms. You Wenna 

Mr. Frankie Kwok 

Mr. David Shen 

Mr. Hironori Yamamoto 

Mr. Kaoru Fujii 

Mr. Katsunori Hirata 

Ms. Yoshiko Kawanami 

Ms. Nguyen Thi Hong Anh 

Mr. Ammaline Chithoublok 

Ms. Nimol Prom 

Ms. Malar 

bjsswtg@thaiairways.com.cn 

shahgtg@thaiairways.com.cn 

sales.can@thaiairways.com.cn 

ctusdtg@thaiairwyas.com.cn 

xmnhgtg@thaiairways.com.cn 

kmgswtg@thaiairways.com.cn 

hkgsdtg@thaiairways.com.hk 

tpeastg@thaiairways.com.tw 

h.yamamoto@thaiair.co.jp

fujii@thaiair.co.jp

hirata@thaiair.co.jp

kawanami@thaiair.co.jp

salessgn.honganh@thaiairways.com.vn 

vtesales@thaiairwayslao.com 

tgticketing@thaiairways.com.kh 

rgnhatg@thaiairways.com.mm 
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